NTC Leaded
Global Part Numbering Information
Vishay BCcomponents
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr.europe@vishay.com Document Number: 33032
68 Revision: 13-Apr-07
GENERAL ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT
FAMILY
R25 VALUE TOLERANCE
ON R25
PART NUMBER: NTC L E100 E3 103 J B0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
EXECUTION TYPE RoHS COMPLIANCE
TERMINATION TYPEE100 =
epoxy Cu
 0.6 mm color
 coding
E101 = epoxy
Cu 0.6 mm no
color coding
E203 = epoxy
Ni 0.4 mm
E300 = epoxy
ETFE AWG30
wires
E201 = epoxy
Ni 0.3 mm
E301 = epoxy
PEEK AWG30
E3 = Sn
E4 = silver
L = leaded
NTC
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
see spec. for values
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
101 = 10 x 101 Ω
109 = 10 x 100 Ω
108 = 10 x 10-1 Ω
see spec. for values
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
H = 3 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
N T C L E 1 0 0 E 3 1 0 3 J B 0
RoHS COMPLIANCE EXECUTION
2381 = YES
2322 = NO
2381
640 = sawn chip
(R25 in E-series)
645 = sawn chip
(R25 not in E-series)
640 6
 2381 640 6 3 103
leaded epoxy
6 = Cu 0.6 mm
color coding
5 = Ni 0.4 mm
4 = Cu 0.6 mm
on tape 1e
3 = Cu 0.6 mm
on tape 2e
10 = Ni 0.3 mm
with special
R25 tolerances
20 = insulated
Ni 0.25 mm with
special tolerances
0 = Cu 0.6 mm
without coding
(R25 not in E-series)
PACKAGING
B or B0 = bulk
T1 = on TDK
tape pitch 1e
T2 = on TDK
tape pitch 2e
TYPE
3
5 = 1 %
4 = 2 %
6 = 3 %
3 = 5 %
2 = 10 %
TOLERANCE
ON R25
103
R25 VALUE